PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1360

- Page 1, line 1, remove "and"
- Page 1, line 2, remove "pharmaceutical products"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "a" with "an agricultural chemical"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "taxable product"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "a" with "an agricultural chemical"
- Page 1, line 14, remove "taxable product"
- Page 1, remove lines 16 through 19
- Page 1, line 20, remove "and pharmaceutical products"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "or pharmaceutical product"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "a taxable product" with "an agricultural chemical"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "taxable product" with "agricultural chemical"
- Page 2, line 3, replace "taxable products" with "agricultural chemicals"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "taxable products" with "agricultural chemicals"
- Page 2, line 7, replace the first "a taxable product" with "an agricultural chemical" and replace the second "a taxable product" with "an agricultural chemical"
- Page 2, line 15, replace "deposit in the property tax relief fund and allocated for property tax relief to" with "distribution"
- Page 2, line 16, remove the first "counties" and replace "and allocated among counties in the same" with "to the county in which the taxable sale occurred."
- Page 2, remove line 17
- Page 2, line 19, after the period insert "Revenue received by the county must be deposited in the county general fund."
- Renumber accordingly